4 Port Polarization-Insensitive Optical Circulator

~ Product Features

L ] High lsolation

] Low Insertion Loss
] Polanzation-Insensitive
.

High Stability and Reliability

ict Applications
L ] DWWOM Systems
High Speed Systems

L ] Bi-Direction Communication Systems

Transmitting Direction

P el ek

Central Wavelength (hc) nm 1310 or 1550
Operating Wavelength Range nm +20
Insertion Loss 1. a8 07

TS dB 09
Isalation, 23°C hAir. dB 38
Crosstalk hin. dB 50
Return Loss i dB 50
Folarization Dependent Loss Ml dB 02
Folarization Mode Dispersion Ml ps 0.1
Optical Power (Continuous Wave) | Max mi 300
Tensile Load iEre M 5
Operating Temperature °C 0to+70
Storage Temperature °E -40 to +85

ILis 0.3 dB higher and RLis 5 oB lower for each connector added.
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‘Ordering Information

W avelength
4=1550nm
7=1310nm

FPart Fackage Figtail Fiber Type
F=4 paort D= @55 x40 S=280pmbare S=G652 or
fiber pigtail Equivalent
M=0.9mm loose
tube

Note: All specifications are hefare connectors and are subject to change withoLk rotice.

Fiber Length  Connector
0=0.5m O=None
1=0.75m =FCiaPC
2=1.0m S=SC/APC
7=FCi/UPC
8=SC/UPC
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